
Ｎｏ．１　50Ｍクロール
（　1組） （　5組）

1 ( 才） : ・ 1 ( 才） ： ・

2 ( 才） : ・ 2 ( 才） ： ・

3 野瀬　裕一郎 ( 10 才） : ・ 3 髙澤　直起 ( 9 才） ： 40 ・ 58

4 小磯　灯 ( 9 才） : 47 ・ 31 4 遠藤　颯介 ( 11 才） ： 39 ・ 16

5 ( 才） : ・ 5 古家　松旺 ( 9 才） ： 37 ・ 30

6 ( 才） : ・ 6 ( 才） ： ・

（　2組） （　6組）
1 ( 才） : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才） : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 二見　くるみ ( 8 才） : 46 ・ 00 3 南　明夏 ( 11 才) : 37 ・ 35

4 髙澤　緩凪 ( 7 才） : 47 ・ 03 4 鈴木　夏向 ( 9 才) : 36 ・ 43

5 桧皮　浩太郎 ( 8 才） : 46 ・ 21 5 飯田　楓太 ( 11 才) : 36 ・ 16

6 ( 才） : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

（　3組） （　7組）
1 ( 才） : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才） : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 桧皮　裕二郎 ( 8 才） : 43 ・ 31 3 浅野　友輝 ( 11 才) : 33 ・ 28

4 飯田　颯太 ( 8 才） : 42 ・ 55 4 向笠　莉央 ( 11 才) : 33 ・ 77

5 浅倉　陽斗 ( 10 才） : 41 ・ 01 5 野瀬　健太朗( 12 才) : 32 ・ 79

6 ( 才） : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

（　4組） （　8組）
1 ( 才） : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才） : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 浅野　大樹 ( 9 才） : 38 ・ 87 3 菊地　彩音 ( 13 才) : 31 ・ 29

4 河西　佑真　 ( 8 才） : 39 ・ 11 4 加藤　巧也 ( 13 才) : 31 ・ 65

5 齋藤　維心 ( 10 才） : 41 ・ 91 5 浅野　由翔 ( 14 才) : 30 ・ 08

6 ( 才） : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

タイム タイム



Ｎｏ．2　　100Ｍ　背泳ぎ・平泳ぎ
（　1組） （　4組）

1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才) : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 飯田　楓太Br ( 11 才) 1 : 41 ・ 15 3 鈴木　夏向 ( 9 才) : 39 ・ 99

4 遠藤　颯介Br ( 11 才) 1 : 40 ・ 21 4 浅野　由翔 ( 14 才) : 34 ・ 58

5 赤山　永和Ba( 12 才) 1 : 19 ・ 02 5 河西　浩輝 ( 15 才) : 34 ・ 00

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

Ｎｏ．3　　５０Ｍ　背泳ぎ Ｎｏ．4　　200Ｍ　個人メドレー　
（　1組） （　1組）

1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才) : ・ 2 桧皮　浩太郎( 8 才) 3 : 45 ・ 73

3 野瀬　裕一郎 ( 10 才) : ・ 3 桧皮　裕二郎( 8 才) 3 : 39 ・ 18

4 浅倉　陽斗 ( 10 才) : 53 ・ 51 4 古家　松旺 ( 9 才) 3 : 31 ・ 08

5 髙澤　緩凪 ( 7 才) : 53 ・ 34 5 菊地　彩音 ( 13 才) 2 : 50 ・ 44

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

Ｎｏ．5　　2００Ｍ　クロール・平泳ぎ
（　2組） （　1組）

1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 河西　佑真　 ( 8 才） : 48 ・ 84 2 ( 才) : ・

3 桧皮　浩太郎 ( 8 才) : 51 ・ 34 3 河西　浩輝Br( 15 才) 2 : 50 ・ 26

4 飯田　颯太 ( 8 才) : 45 ・ 94 4 市川　世悟Fr( 17 才) 2 : 06 ・ 33

5 齋藤　維心 ( 10 才) : 46 ・ 59 5 ( 才) : ・

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

Ｎｏ．6　　50Ｍ　バタフライ
（　3組） （　1組）

1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才） : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 浅野　大樹 ( 9 才) : 46 ・ 22 3 飯田　颯太 ( 8 才) : 52 ・ 49

4 浅野  友輝 ( 11 才) : 41 ・ 53 4 浅倉　陽斗 ( 10 才) : 56 ・ 04

5 南　明夏 ( 11 才) : 41 ・ 83 5 二見　くるみ ( 8 才) 1 : 00 ・ 97

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

タイム タイム



Ｎｏ．7　　５０Ｍ　平泳ぎ
（　2組） （　1組）

1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才) : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 髙澤　緩凪 ( 7 才) : 56 ・ 51 3 小磯　灯 ( 9 才) : 59 ・ 22

4 小磯　灯 ( 9 才) : 52 ・ 52 4 飯田　颯太 ( 8 才) : 54 ・ 83

5 髙澤　直起 ( 9 才) : 50 ・ 58 5 二見　くるみ ( 8 才) : 56 ・ 39

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

（　3組） タイム （　2組） タイム
1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才) : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 河西　佑真　 ( 8 才) : 49 ・ 48 3 桧皮　裕二郎( 8 才) : 54 ・ 78

4 浅野　大樹 ( 9 才) : 53 ・ 24 4 齋藤　維心 ( 10 才) : 56 ・ 37

5 野瀬　健太朗 ( 12 才) : 39 ・ 14 5 髙澤　直起 ( 9 才) : 56 ・ 10

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

（　4組） （　3組）
1 ( 才） : ・ 1 ( 才） : ・

2 ( 才) : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 南　明夏 ( 11 才) : 40 ・ 88 3 河西　佑真　( 8 才) : 50 ・ 00

4 飯田　楓太 ( 11 才) : 42 ・ 08 4 古家　松旺 ( 9 才) : 49 ・ 29

5 加藤　巧也 ( 13 才) : 36 ・ 41 5 遠藤　颯介 ( 11 才) : 44 ・ 69

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

（　5組） （　4組）
1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才) : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 向笠　莉央 ( 11 才) : 37 ・ 68 3 赤山　永和 ( 12 才) : 38 ・ 63

4 鈴木　夏向 ( 9 才) : 38 ・ 00 4 河西　浩輝 ( 15 才) : 33 ・ 89

5 赤山　永和 ( 12 才) : 32 ・ 12 5 ( 才) : ・

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

タイム タイム



Ｎｏ．8　　100Ｍ　クロール
（　1組） （　組）

1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才) : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 向笠　莉央 ( 11 才) 1 : 16 ・ 86 3 ( 才) : ・

4 浅野　友輝 ( 11 才) 1 : 17 ・ 03 4 ( 才) : ・

5 野瀬　健太朗 ( 12 才) 1 : 15 ・ 57 5 ( 才) : ・

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

（　2組） （　組）
1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 加藤　巧也 ( 13 才) 1 : 09 ・ 36 2 ( 才) : ・

3 菊地　彩音 ( 13 才) 1 : 11 ・ 70 3 ( 才) : ・

4 市川　世悟 ( 17 才) 1 : 03 ・ 96 4 ( 才) : ・

5 浅野　由翔 ( 14 才) 1 : 06 ・ 18 5 ( 才) : ・

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

（　組） （　組）
1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才) : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 ( 才) : ・ 3 ( 才) : ・

4 ( 才) : ・ 4 ( 才) : ・

5 ( 才) : ・ 5 ( 才) : ・

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

（　組） （　組）
1 ( 才) : ・ 1 ( 才) : ・

2 ( 才) : ・ 2 ( 才) : ・

3 ( 才) : ・ 3 ( 才) : ・

4 ( 才) : ・ 4 ( 才) : ・

5 ( 才) : ・ 5 ( 才) : ・

6 ( 才) : ・ 6 ( 才) : ・

タイム タイム


